impusă Prestatorului conform legislației în vigoare. Detalierea 

prețului contractului este prezentată în Anexa D la acest 

Contract. 

2.2. Graficul plăților /Condițiile de plată 

Plățile în cadrul contractului se vor efectua după cum urmează: 

• Prima plată – 3.400,00 EUR (trei mii patru sute EUR – 00 

cenți), în valoare de 10% din suma contractului, se va achita 

la recepționarea de către Coordonatorii de sarcini ai 

Beneficiarului și Plătitorului a Raportului Inițial și a 

Invoice-ului pentru plată, ambele semnate de către Prestator 

și acceptate de Beneficiar și Plătitor; 

• A doua plată – 17.000,00  EUR (șaptesprezece mii EUR – 

00 cenți), în valoare de 50% din valoarea contractului se va 

achita după aprobarea de către Coordonatorii de sarcini ai 

Beneficiarului și Plătitorului a primului Raport de activitate 

și a Invoice-ului pentru plată, ambele semnate de către 

Prestator; 

• A treia plată – 13.600,00 EUR (treisprezece mii șase sute 

EUR – 00 cenți), în valoare de 40% din valoarea 

contractului se va achita după aprobarea de către 

Coordonatorii de sarcini ai Beneficiarului și Plătitorului a 

Raportului Final și a Invoice-ului pentru plată, ambele 

semnate de către Prestator; 

TOTAL: 34.000,00 EUR (treizeci și patru mii EUR – 00 cenți)1.) 

2.3. Plata se va face în EUR, după realizarea cu succes și după 

aprobarea livrabilelor descrise în termenii de referință și 

semnarea Actului de predare-primire a serviciilor prestate.   

2.4. Plătitorul va achita impozitele/taxele conform legislației in

[...]

Association and 

• Natalia Guranda - "EcoContact" Public Association   

2. PAYMENT 

2.1. Ceiling  

For Services rendered pursuant to given Contract and Annex A, 

the Payer out of the Project shall pay the Service Provider an 

amount not to exceed a ceiling of 34,000.00 EUR (thirty-four 

thousand EUR – 00 cents), hereinafter called as” Contract 

Price”. This amount has been established based on the 

understanding that it includes all of the Service Provider’s costs 

and profits as well as any tax obligation that may be imposed on 

the Service Provider according to the legislation in force. The 

Breakdown of the Contract Price is attached as Annex D. 

2.2. Schedule of Payments 

The schedule of payments is specified below: 

• 1st payment in amount 10% from the contract amount, , i.e. 

3,400.00 EUR (three thousand four hundred EUR – 00 

cents), upon approval by  Beneficiary’s and  Payer’s Task 

Coordinator  of  the Inception Report and Invoice for 

payment, both signed by the Service Provider; 

• 2nd payment upon approval by upon approval by 

Beneficiary’s and Payer’s Task Coordinator of the 1st 

Progress Report and Invoice for payment - 50% of the 

contract amount. i.e. 17,000.00 EUR (seventeen thousand 

EUR - 00 cents); 

• 3rd payment upon approval by upon approval by 

Beneficiary’s and Payer’s Task Coordinator of the 

Completion Report and Invoice for payment - 40% of the 

contract amount. i.e. 13,600.00 EUR (thirteen thousand 

six hundred EUR - 00 cents); 

TOTAL: 34,000.00 EUR (thirty-four thousand EUR – 00 cents)2. 

2.3. Payment will be made in EUR, following the successful 

execution and approval of deliverables as per ToRs and signing 

of the Handover Act for the rendered services.  

2.4. The beneficiary will pay the taxes according to the legislation in